Crosbey Front Desk (508) 660-1555
Crosbey Fax (508 668-8893

Aldridge Front Desk (508) 660-9589
Aldridge Fax (508) 668-1341

Dining-Take out, Reservations & Room Service

(508) 660-9661

Automated dial (508) 668-9126

(dial extension below)

Accent Care- 2nd floor "C Wing"
Auditorium Lobby

Aldridge Front Desk

Theater Media Room

Resident Association Office

Bank 508-660-1132
Carry-out-Dining-Reservations
Crosbey Front Desk

Dining Room Podium - Crosbey
Employee Lounge-Crosbey
Employee Lounge-ALU

Guest Suite

Healthpro

Hobby Shop

Kitchen-Aldridge
Kitchen-Crosbey

Nurses Station-Harbor first floor
Nurses Station-Harbor first floor
Programing "0" Level

508-479-1509
146
101
176
132
110
166
118 or 120
112
142
162
149
774-847-7214
141
159
134
150
170
1/5

Harbor residents may be reached by calling
508-668-9126 extension 101






