Crosbey Front Desk (508) 660-1555 Crosbey Fax (508 668-8893

Aldridge Front Desk (508) 660-9589 Aldridge Fax (508) 668-1341

Dining-Take out, Reservations & Room Service (508) 660-9661

Automated dial (508) 668-9126 (dial extension below)

Accent Care- 2nd floor "C Wing"	508-479-1509
Auditorium Lobby	146
Aldridge Front Desk	101
Theater Media Room	176
Resident Association Office	132
Bank 508-660-1132	110
Carry-out-Dining-Reservations	166
Crosbey Front Desk	118 or 120
Dining Room Podium - Crosbey	112
Employee Lounge-Crosbey	142
Employee Lounge-ALU	162
Guest Suite	149
Healthpro	774-847-7214
Hobby Shop	141
Kitchen-Aldridge	159
Kitchen-Crosbey	134
Nurses Station-Harbor first floor	150
Nurses Station-Harbor first floor	170
Programing "0" Level	175

Harbor residents may be reached by calling 508-668-9126 extension 101